
Item/Description
13 Colony
15 WE White gold emerald

26 WR White gold ruby

16 YR Yellow gold ruby

17 YE Yellow gold emerald

18 WED White gold emerald diamond

27 WRD White gold ruby diamond

19 YED Yellow gold emerald diamond

20 YRD Yellow gold ruby diamond

14 YU Yellow gold unjeweled

10K gold unjeweled (Not pictured)

Cost
$  21.00

51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
82.00
82.00
82.00
82.00
21.00

153.00

13 15WE

26WR 16YR

17YE 18WED

27WRD 19YED

20YRD 14YU

Merchandise List

3

4

5

6

7

Item/Description
21 Plain
10K gold 1 letter

Gold plate 1 letter

10K gold 2 letters

Gold plate 2 letters

22 Chasted
10K gold 1 letter

Gold plate 1 letter

10K gold 2 letters

Gold plate 2 letters

23 Crown Pearl
10K gold 1 letter

Gold plate 1 letter

10K gold 2 letters

Gold plate 2 letters

28 Crest
Gold plate AGR Crest

Badges

Item/Description
Nickel Silver
Silver Overlay
Sterling Silver
Rhinestone Red, green or blue

Cost
$ 179.00

281.00
327.00

9.00

Belt Buckles

Item/Description
3 Shield
4 Lamp & Shield
5 Wreath
6 Sickle & Sheaf
7 Crescent & Stars

14K gold Special order

10K gold Special order

GP gold plated Special order

SS sterling silver Special order

Dangles,
5 Orders

Cost
$  12.00

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

51.00
36.00
12.00
21.00

(Special Order Form Required)

Guards
Cost

$  46.00
21.00
62.00
26.00

51.00
26.00
62.00
31.00

87.00
46.00

107.00
65.00

21.00

21 Plain

23 Crown Pearl

22 Chasted

Item/Description
24 Sweetheart Pin
10K gold
Gold plated

Sweetheart Pin
Cost

$ 250.00
87.00

24

Item/Description
1 AGR letters
10K gold with diamond
Sterling silver with diamond
10K gold with emerald
Sterling silver with emerald

2 Coat of Arms
10K gold Solid back

Sterling silver Solid back

10K gold Recessed back

Sterling silver Recessed back

Rings
Cost

$ 1,281.00
801.00
679.00
199.00

648.00
210.00
505.00
159.00



Address Change Forms 

Altar Box Plans 

AGR Communications
Crescent Publishing Services
Chapter Membership Directory 

Constitutions

Flags
Hand-sewn 100% Nylon, 3’ x 5’, top quality 

for long-term outdoors

Silk screened 100% Nylon, 3’ x 5’, deco-

rate chapter or individual room

Golden Crescents
Actual shipping charges apply - call for amount

Gavel 

Graduation Keys 

Initiation Fees
(for chapters and colonies)

Jewelry
Badges

13 Colony
15 WE White gold emerald

26 WR White gold ruby

16 YR Yellow gold ruby

17 YE Yellow gold emerald

18 WED White gold emerald diamond

27 WRD White gold ruby diamond

19 YED Yellow gold emerald diamond

20 YRD Yellow gold ruby diamond

14 YU Yellow gold unjeweled

10K gold unjeweled

Belt Buckles, Western Style
Nickel Silver
Silver Overlay
Sterling Silver
Rhinestone Red, green or blue

Dangles, Five Orders
3 Shield
4 Lamp & Shield
5 Wreath
6 Sickle & Sheaf
7 Crescent & Stars

14K gold Special order

10K gold Special order

GP gold plated Special order

SS sterling silver Special order

Guards
21 Plain

10K gold 1 letter

Gold plate 1 letter

10K gold 2 letters

Gold plate 2 letters

22 Chasted
10K gold 1 letter

Gold plate 1 letter

10K gold 2 letters

Gold plate 2 letters

23 Crown Pearl
10K gold 1 letter

Gold plate 1 letter

10K gold 2 letters

Gold plate 2 letters

28 Crest
Gold Plate AGR Crest

Item/Description Item/DescriptionCost Each Qty. Ordered Total Cost Cost Each Qty. Ordered Total Cost

Free ________ ________

Free ________ ________

Per order basis, 
starting at $200 Contact Home Office

$1.90/member ________ ________

$6.00 ________ ________

$255.00 ________ ________  

$97.00 ________ ________

$15.00 ________ ________

Order through Spirit 1-800-321-7747 

Order through Spirit 1-800-321-7747

$275.00 Contact Local Chapter

$21.00 ________ ________
$51.00 ________ ________
$51.00 ________ ________
$51.00 ________ ________
$51.00 ________ ________
$82.00 ________ ________
$82.00 ________ ________
$82.00 ________ ________
$82.00 ________ ________
$21.00 ________ ________

$12.00 ________ ________
$12.00 ________ ________
$12.00 ________ ________
$12.00 ________ ________
$12.00 ________ ________

$51.00 ________ ________
$36.00 ________ ________
$12.00 ________ ________
$21.00 ________ ________

$46.00 ________ ________
$21.00 ________ ________
$62.00 ________ ________
$26.00 ________ ________

$51.00 ________ ________
$26.00 ________ ________
$62.00 ________ ________
$31.00 ________ ________

$87.00 ________ ________
$46.00 ________ ________

$107.00 ________ ________
$67.00 ________ ________

$153.00 ________ ________

Special Order Form Required
$179.00 ________ ________
$281.00 ________ ________
$327.00 ________ ________

$9.00 ________ ________

Merchandise List

$21.00 ________ ________



Lavaliers
14K gold
10K gold
GP gold plated
SS sterling silver

24 Sweetheart Pin (with Bars & Pearls)

10K Gold
Gold Plated

25 Recognition Pin

Rings
1 AGR letters

10K gold with diamond
Sterling silver with diamond
10K gold with emerald
Sterling silver with emerald

2 Coat of Arms
10K gold Solid back

Sterling silver Solid back

10K gold Recessed back

Sterling silver Recessed back

Labels/Printouts
Loaded on a CD

License Frame

Name Tags 8 per sheet

Recruiting Excellence Workshop

Recruitment Brochures

Ritual Books

Robes (Washable & Wrinkle Resistant)

Candidate
Officer (Price includes the cord)

Set of 7 Robes (Noble Ruler, 3 Candidate 
and 3 Officer Robes)

Cord only

Shingle Replacement

Add Engraving on jewelry 

Item/Description Item/DescriptionCost Each Qty. Ordered Total Cost Cost Each Qty. Ordered Total Cost

$123.00 ________ ________
$87.00 ________ ________
$41.00 ________ ________
$46.00 ________ ________

$250.00 ________ ________
$87.00 ________ ________

$16.00 ________ ________

________   
________

$1,281.00______                                                             
$801.00______ 
$679.00______ ________
$199.00________ _________

$648.00________ ________
$210.00________ ________
$505.00________ ________
$159.00________ ________

$0.05 per name Contact Home Office
$25.00 plus 

$0.05 per name Contact Home Office

Order through Spirit 1-800-321-7747

$24.00/100 ________ ________ 

Contact Home Off ce

$62.00/100 ________ ________

$3.00 ________ ________

$101.00_______
$108.00_______  
$684.00_______   
$13.00________ 

$17.00 ________ ________

Please Print

Name: Chapter:
Address: City:

Payment Method (payment must accompany all orders):
Personalization (print name to appear):

E-mail:Daytime Phone:
Zip:State:City:Shipping Address:
Zip:State:

Name on Card (please print):

Expiration Date:Card Number: – – –

Signature:

Send order to:
Alpha Gamma Rho Fraternity
1333 NW Vivion Rd, Suite 110,
Kansas City, MO  64118
or via email: Michelle@AlphaGammaRho.org

/
Month Year

__________________

__________________
__________________
__________________

Total Merchandise: 
Add $5 if RUSH ORDER: 

Subtotal:
Add S&H: 

Total Enclosed:

__________________

☐ Check 	☐ VISA 	☐ Mastercard

Security Code:

Ring size: ________

$7.25 ________




