Merchandise List



Guards













Badges

Cost
\$ 21.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
82.00
82.00
82.00
82.00
21.00
153.00



21 Plain	Item/Description 21 Plain	Cost
	10K gold 1 letter	\$ 46.00
	Gold plate 1 letter	21.00
	10K gold 2 letters	62.00
	Gold plate 2 letters	26.00
22 Chasted	22 Chasted	
	10K gold 1 letter	51.00
\ 7	Gold plate 1 letter	26.00

10K gold 2 letters

Gold plate 2 letters



23 Crown Pearl	
10K gold 1 letter	87.00
Gold plate 1 letter	46.00
10K gold 2 letters	107.00
Gold plate 2 letters	65.00

62.00

31.00

28 Crest 21.00 Gold plate AGR Crest



Belt Buckles

Item/Description	Cost			
Nickel Silver	\$ 179.00			
Silver Overlay	281.00			
Sterling Silver	327.00			
Rhinestone Red, green or blue	9.00			
(Special Order Form Required)				



Sweetheart Pin

Cost
\$ 250.00
87.00



Dangles, 5 Orders













Rings

Item/Description	Cost
1 AGR letters	
10K gold with diamond	\$ 1,281.00
Sterling silver with diamond	801.00
10K gold with emerald	679.00
Sterling silver with emerald	199.00
2 Coat of Arms	
10K gold Solid back	648.00
Sterling silver Solid back	210.00
10K gold Recessed back	505.00

159.00

Sterling silver Recessed back



Merchandise List



Item/Description	Cost Each	Qty. Ordered	Total Cost	Item/Description	Cost Each	Qty. Ordered	Total Cost
Address Change Forms	Free			Jewelry			
· ·				Badges			
Altar Box Plans	Free			13 Colony	\$21.00		
				15 WE White gold emerald	\$51.00		
				26 WR White gold ruby	\$51.00		
				16 YR Yellow gold ruby	\$51.00		
				17 YE Yellow gold emerald	\$51.00		
AGR Communications				18 WED White gold emerald diamond	\$82.00		
Crescent Publishing Services	Per order basis, starting at \$200	Contact Ho	ome Office	27 WRD White gold ruby diamond	\$82.00		
Chapter Membership Directory	\$1.90/member			19 YED Yellow gold emerald diamond	\$82.00		
, ,				20 YRD Yellow gold ruby diamond	\$82.00		
Constitutions	\$6.00			14 YU Yellow gold unjeweled	\$21.00		
Constitutions	ψ0.00				\$153.00		
				10K gold unjeweled	ψ100.00		
Flags				Belt Buckles, Western Style		l Order Form	•
Hand-sewn 100% Nylon, 3' x 5', top quality	#055.00			Nickel Silver	\$179.00		
for long-term outdoors	\$255.00			Silver Overlay	\$281.00		
Silk screened 100% Nylon, 3' x 5', deco-	\$97.00			Sterling Silver	\$327.00		
rate chapter or individual room	φ97.00			Rhinestone Red, green or blue	\$9.00		
				Dangles, Five Orders			
Golden Crescents	\$15.00			3 Shield	\$12.00		
Actual shipping charges apply - call for amount				4 Lamp & Shield	\$12.00		
				5 Wreath	\$12.00		
Gavel	Order thro	ugh Spirit 1-8	00-321-7747	6 Sickle & Sheaf	\$12.00		
Gavo.		0 1		7 Crescent & Stars	\$12.00		
Graduation Keys	Order thro	ugh Spirit 1-8	00-321-7747	14K gold a	\$51.00		
				14K gold Special order	\$36.00		
Initiation Fees	\$275.00	Contact Loc	al Chapter	10K gold Special order GP gold plated Special order	\$12.00		
(for chapters and colonies)				SS sterling silver Special order	\$21.00		
				CC Starming Silver openial state	* =		
				Guards			
				21 Plain			
				10K gold 1 letter	\$46.00		
				Gold plate 1 letter	\$21.00		
				10K gold 2 letters	\$62.00		
				Gold plate 2 letters	\$26.00		
				22 Chasted			
				10K gold 1 letter	\$51.00		
				Gold plate 1 letter	\$26.00		
				10K gold 2 letters	\$62.00		
				Gold plate 2 letters	\$31.00		
				23 Crown Pearl			
				10K gold 1 letter	\$87.00		
				Gold plate 1 letter	\$46.00		
				10K gold 2 letters	\$107.00		
				Gold plate 2 letters	\$67.00		
				•			
				28 Crest	#24.00		
				Gold Plate AGR Crest	\$21.00		

Item/Description	Cost Each	Qty. Ordered	Total Cost	Item/Description		Cost Each	Qty. Ordered	Total Cost
Lavaliers				License Frame		Order throu	gh Spirit 1-80	0-321-7747
14K gold	\$123.00						•	
10K gold	\$87.00			Name Tags 8 per sheet		\$24.00/100		
GP gold plated	\$41.00							
SS sterling silver	\$46.00			Recruiting Excellence Wo	rkshop	Con	tact Home C	ff ce
24 Sweetheart Pin (with Bars & Pearls				Recruitment Brochures		\$62.00/100)	
10K Gold Gold Plated	\$250.00 \$87.00							
Gold Flated	ψ01.00			Ritual Books		\$3.00		
25 Recognition Pin	\$16.00			Robes (Washable & Wrinkle Resistar Candidate	nt)	\$101.00_		
Rings Ring size:				Officer (Price includes the cord)		\$108.00_		
1 AGR letters				Set of 7 Robes (Noble Ruler, 3	Candidate	\$684.00_		
10K gold with diamond	\$1,281.00_			and 3 Officer Robes)		\$13.00		
Sterling silver with diamond	\$801.00 <u></u> \$679.00			Cord only				
10K gold with emerald								
Sterling silver with emerald	\$199.00_			Shingle Replacement		\$17.00		
2 Coat of Arms				Add Engageing on involu	_			
10K gold Solid back				Add Engraving on jewelry	/	\$7.25		
Sterling silver Solid back				-				
10K gold Recessed back				-				
Sterling silver Recessed back	\$159.00_			•				
Labels/Printouts		Contact Ho		Total Mercha	andise:			
Loaded on a CD	\$25.00 plus \$0.05 per name	Contact Ho	ome Office	Add \$5 if RUSH O	RDER:			
				S	ubtotal	:		
				Ad	dd S&H	:		
				Total En	closed	:		
Please Print								
Name:								
Address:					St	ate:	Zip:_	
Shipping Address:				City:		ate:	Zip:	
Daytime Phone:				E-mail:				
Personalization (print nar	ne to app	oear):						
Payment Method (payme	nt must a	accompa	any all o	rders): Check	\square VI	SA 🗆	Master	card
Name on Card (please pr	int):							
Card Number:				_Security Code:I	Expira	ation Da	ite:	/Year
Signature:								
Send order to: Alpha Gamma Rho Fraterni 1333 NW Vivion Rd, Suite 1 Kansas City, MO 64118 or via email: Michelle@Alph	10,	aRho.org						